
BGS Term 1 – Summer Sport Schedule 

Dates for APS Official Fixtures 
Week 1 – Saturday 3 February (Round 1 - 1st Teams only**) 

Week 2 – Saturday 10 February (Round 2) 

Week 3 – Saturday 17 February (Round 3) 

Week 4 – Saturday 24 February (Round 4) 

Week 5 – Saturday 2 March (Round 5) 

Week 6 – NO Fixtures (Labour Day Long Weekend) 

Week 7 – Saturday 16 March (Round 6) 

Week 8 – Saturday 23 March (Round 7 & Head of the River) 

Commence training Commence training Conclude training Commences 

January 2024 (training 
details for each sport 
will be outlined on 
Schoolbox) 

Week 1 Term 1  
(Wednesday 31 January) 

Week 8 Term 1 
(Friday 22 March) 

Week 9 Term 1 
(Monday 25 March – 
Thursday 28 March) 

**Note - Sport trials (matches or training) scheduled for Saturday 3 February for all teams except 1sts 

Important Information 

 Team selection will be communicated with Boys via Schoolbox, and with Parents via the BGS Sport

App, which will come through as an email notification.

 Adverse Weather communication – in the instance of adverse weather throughout the week (e.g

wet weather/extreme heat) a notification will be sent out via the BGS App and Schoolbox. Weekend

Fixture adverse weather notification will be issued via the BGS Sports Information line, no later than

7am the morning of competition.

1st Summer 
Sport Teams 

All Sports 
Teams 

Conclusion of 
Term 1 Sport 

Term 2 Winter 
Sport 2024 



Teacher In Charge:    Melissa Faulkner mfaulkner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Open
1sts Tuesday & Thursday Until 6:00pm ProFit Clayton
2nds Tuesday Until 6.00pm ProFit Clayton

3rds Tuesday Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym
Year 10

10A Wednesday Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym
Year 9

9A
9B

Year 8
Year 8 Thursday Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym
Year 7
Year 7 Tuesday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

Teacher In Charge: Coordinator: Hugh Hamilton hhamilton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Open
1sts Monday/Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval (Tower)/Crowther Oval
2nds Monday/Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)
3rds Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (New St)

4ths Blue Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (New St)
4ths Red Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (New St)
Year 10 Coordinator: Tim Marshall   tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

10A Tuesday/Thursday   Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval
10B Thursday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

Year 9
9A Tuesday/Thursday   Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval
9C Thursday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

Year 8 Coordinator: Luke Stewart stewartl@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
8A
8B
8C

Year 7
7A

7B Blue 
7B Red

7C

Open

1sts Wednesday AM/Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym
2nds Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

3rd BLUE
3rd RED

CRICKET

Term 1 2024 Summer Sport Training Schedule 
BADMINTON

Coordinators : Wen Yan  wyan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Kylie Norris   knorris@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: TBC

Coordinator: Rhonda Shamoail   rshamoail@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Friday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

Coordinator: Amy Zhang   azhang@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Pat Sanders   psanders@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Zoe Tamplin ztamplin@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Brenton Murphy bmurphy@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday AM 7.00 - 8.15AM Mitchell Oval Nets (New St & Tower)

Coordinator: TBC

Tuesday AM 7.00 - 8.15AM Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

FUTSAL
Teacher In Charge: Zoe Schaffner zschaffner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Monday AM 7:15 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

Coordinator: TBC

https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065


4ths
Year 10

Cooper

Skelton

Wilson 9

Wilson 8

Squad
Racing Monday/Thursday

Development Wednesday

Squad
Nettlefold (Yr 7-9) Tuesday  / Thursday AM 7:00 -8:00am BGS Pool
Yr 7-9 (S&C training) Wednesday 3:45pm - 4:30pm BGS Annandale Gym
Lauterstein (Yr 10-12) Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday A7:00-8:00am BGS Pool

Open 1st Coordinator: Peter Furey   pfurey@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
1sts Tuesday AM & Thursday 6:15-8:00am Tue / Until 5:30pm Thurs Junior School Courts 

Open 2nd
2nds Tuesday & Thursday AM Until 5:30pm Tues / 7:15-8:30am Thur Junior School Courts 

Open 3rds & 4ths
3rds

4ths BLUE
4ths RED
Year 10 Coordinator: Mark Sainsbery   sainsmar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

10A
10B
10C

Year 9 Coordinator: Ben Williams   bwilliams@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
9A
9B
9C
9D

Year 8 

Tuesday AM 7:15 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

Teacher In Charge: Rob Hayward   rhayward@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

ROWING
Director of Rowing: Mitch Nelson  mnelson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Tom Creber tcreber@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox
Coordinator: Sarah-Rose Stoneman sstoneman@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox
Coordinator: Gabriel Csaszar gcsaszar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox
Coordinator: Bryn Humberstone bhumberstone@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

SAILING

Tuesday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club

Senior boys will walk Years 7&8 boys to the RBYC from the Urwin Centre at 3:45pm. Pick-up directly from RBYC.

Until 6:30pm Royal Brighton Yacht Club

SWIMMING
Teacher In Charge: Tim Blackwood  tblackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

TENNIS
Teacher In Charge: Jasper Wolfe

Morning buses depart Allee St 6:45am, or boys can make their own way to Dendy Park by 7:00am. Bus 
returns to School in time for Period 1. 

After school buses depart New St (Outside Mitchell Oval) at 3:45pm sharp & return to Outer Crescent 5:45pm

Coordinator:  Jasper Wolfe  jwolfe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinators:   Pauline Cardwell   pcardwell@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Monday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club

Monday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club

Coordinator: TBC
Bus departs Allee St 6:45am, or boys can drive straight to Dendy Park by 7:00am. Bus returns to School in time for Period 1

https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Royal+Brighton+Yacht+Club/@-37.9091617,144.9840319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6686aa115d1bb:0x1625ae29e8429d84!8m2!3d-37.9091617!4d144.9862206?hl=en
https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Brighton+Grammar+Annandale+Pavilion+and+Gym/@-37.9086941,144.9921235,18z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x6ad6690c2659cb15:0x105f670ea2d50f3a!2sBGS+Swim+at+Brighton+Grammar+School!8m2!3d-37.9086941!4d144.9921235!16s%2Fg%2F11gyfwyk86!3m5!1s0x6ad669f3c1c9fd05:0x9a4f1ebc2d2f77c!8m2!3d-37.9097892!4d144.9935904!16s%2Fg%2F11gxgwsqwj?hl=en
https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49
https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Royal+Brighton+Yacht+Club/@-37.9091617,144.9840319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6686aa115d1bb:0x1625ae29e8429d84!8m2!3d-37.9091617!4d144.9862206?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218


8A
8B
8C
8D

Year 7 

7A
7B
7C
7D

Open
1sts

2nds Blue
2nds Red

Open
3rds Blue
3rds Red

3rds White
Year 10

10A
10B
10C

Year 9
9A
9B

Year 7 & 8
7/8A
7/8B
7/8C
7/8D

Coordinator: Joel Pinto  jpinto@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday AM 7.00-8.15am Dendy Park Tennis Club

Monday Until 5.30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Bus departs Allee St 6:45am, or boys can drive straight to Dendy Park by 7:00am. Bus returns to School in time for Period 1

Tuesday AM 7.00 - 8.15AM Dendy Park Tennis Club

TOUCH FOOTBALL
Teacher In Charge: Rob Hanley  rhanley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Biddy Duckham   bduckham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday/Thursday Until 5:30pm / 7.15 - 8.30AM Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator: Ollie Dutton   odutton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: TBC

Tuesday 7.00 - 8.15AM Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator: TBC

Wednesday Until 5.30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator: Ralph Lowe  rlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
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